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Sample Details

54% responded via cell phone

Demographic Sample Demographic Sample Demographic Sample

Self ID Party Vote History Gender
Democrat 35% New Registrants 3% Female 54%
Republican 44% 10of 3 17% Male 46%

Other / Unsure 17% 20f3 26% Age
Race 30of3 55% 18-29 4%
White 61% Ideology 30-44 16%
African American 29% Very Conservative |  42% 45-54 16%
Another Race 6% Somewhat Conservative |  20% 55-64 23%
Moderate 8% 65-74 25%
Somewhat Liberal |  11% 75+ 16%
Very Liberal |  10%




Importance of Energy Issues —

How important will energy issues be to your vote in the election?
Would you say it’s very important, A or not important at all?
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Technological Ability to Explore —

Do you think we have the technological ability to explore for and produce natural gas and oil from
offshore areas in a safe and environmentally responsible way?
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Support/Oppose: Offshore Energy Exploration

Generally speaking, do you support or oppose offshore energy exploration and production in the
Gulf of Mexico?
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Support/Oppose: Presidents Call

Do you support or oppose the President’s call for increased development of US produced oil and natural gas?
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